March 2
Saturday
March 3
Sunday

March 9
Saturday
March 10
Sunday

March 16
Saturday
March 17
Sunday

If you are unable to serve your assigned Mass, please let me know.

Our Lady of the Isle
Altar Server Schedule

4:00 PM

9:30 AM

4:00 PM

9:30 AM

4:00 PM

9:30 AM

March 2024

Adult

William & Gracie Marshall
Noah Lava

Adult

AJ & Vincent Rando
Rafael Carbajal

Gabriel Torrealba-Koehler
James Molignano

Johnny & Kenny Gurney
Ariana Frausto

Please arrive 15 minutes before Mass begins.

Thank you,
Jane Ritzler

631-749-1473 (H)
516-443-5347 (C)



